TOWN OF WARWICK FY 2012 Appointment List

Appointment Start Date

ACCOUNTANT
Janice Barrett

BROADBAND COMMITTEE
Reva Reck
Miryam Williamson
Les Goodman

BUILDINGS AND ENERGY COMMITTEE
Janice Kurkoski
Steve Kurkoski

BUILDING INSPECTORS
Phil Delorey, Building Inspector
Bill Johnston, Wiring Inspector
John Dolan, Gas Inspector
Gerald Brousseau, Plumbing Inspector

CARETAKER OF TOWN CLOCK
A. George Day, Sr.

CARETAKER OF TOWN FLAGS
Barbara Walker

CEMETERY COMMISSION
COMMISSIONER Vacant**

This is an elected position — appointment until next election

CEMETERY COMMISSION
BURIAL AGENT - Jeff Joyce

CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Alan Berman
Mary Williamson

COUNCIL ON AGING
Janet Alden
Carole Foote
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CROCKERY COMMITTEE

Maria Whitney 7/1/11 6/30/12
Helen Whipple 7/1/11 6/30/12
Patricia Ernest 7/1/11 6/30/12
Tilly Hager 7/1/11 6/30/12

CULTURAL COUNCIL
Vacant 7/1/11 6/30/14
** need a new candidate as Tracey W has served two terms and must take a year off.

CUSTODIANS
Charles Ernest 7/1/11 6/30/12
Patricia Ernest 7/1/11 6/30/12

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT DIRECTOR

James Erviti 7/1/11 6/30/12
ENUMERATOR

A. George Day 7/1/11 6/30/12
FIELD DRIVER

Vacant 7/1/11 6/30/12
FIRE CHIEF

Gunnar Lambert 7/1/11 6/30/12
FORESTRY COMMITTEE

Chris Duerring 7/1/11 6/30/12

Todd Weed 7/1/11 6/30/12

Rod Whipple 7/1/11 6/30/12

Keith Ross 7/1/11 6/30/12

Mary Williamson (alternate) 7/1/11 6/30/12
FCSWD REPRESENTATIVE

Julie Hubbard 7/1/11 6/30/12

Claudia Lewis, alternate 7/1/11 6/30/12

FRCOG TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE REPRESENTATIVE
Patricia Lemon 7/1/11 6/30/12

FRANKLIN REGIONAL PLANING BOARD REPRESENTATIVE
Ted Cady — Planning Board 7/1/11 6/30/12
Nicholas Arguimbau — Selectboard 7/1/11 6/30/12

FRANKLIN REGIONAL COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE
Dawn Magi 7/1/11 6/30/12



HISTORICAL COMMISSION
Arline Lincoln
Martha Morse
James Toth

MOORE’S POND BEACH ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Clare Green

James McRae
Francesca Prohaska
Mario Tringali

MEMORIAL DAY COMMITTEE
Frederick Abbott
Charlie Brown
Robert Day
Arline Lincoln
Barbara Walker

OLD HOME DAYS COMMITTEE
Larry Carey
Colleen Paul

OPEN SPACE COMMITTEE
Dorothy Clare Green
Christine Duerring
Mark Maynard
Vacancy

PERSONNEL COMMITTEE
Martha Morse
A. George Day, Sr.
Arline Lincoln

RECREATION COMMITTEE
Erica Cooke
Jessica Foote
Vacancy

RECYCLING COORDINATOR
Julie Hubbard

REGISTRARS OF VOTERS
Rosa Fratangelo Calcari (D)
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SELECTBOARD SECRETARY
Rosa Calcari

TOWN COUNSEL
Ferdinand Dupere

VETERAN’S AGENT
James Erviti

VETERAN’S GRAVE AGENT
Frederick Abbott

VETERAN’S MONUMENT COMMITTEE
Frederick Abbott
Barbara Walker
Charlie Brown
Robert Day

WIRED WARWICK (Warwick MLP)
Reva Reck, Delegate / Manager
Patricia Lemon, Alternate

7/1/11

7/1/11

7/1/11

7/1/11

7/1/11
7/1/11
7/1/11
7/1/11

7/1/11
7/1/11

6/30/14

6/30/12

6/30/12

6/30/12

6/30/12
6/30/12
6/30/12
6/30/12

6/30/14
6/30/14



